CLASSIFICHE TOWNHILL 2009

Pos Nominativo
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POLCH FILIP

MASTERS WYN
ZAMPIERI LIVIO
ZANCHI BRUNO
GAMBIRASIO CARLO
TOSETTO MICHELE
COLOMBO OSCAR
JORDAN MAURICIO
DON DAVIDE

LEO ANDREA

CARRARA PAOLO
MOCELLIN ANDREA
SILVILOTTI FEDERICO
VERRI FEDERICO
GOTTI NICHOLAS
LOMBARDI ALBERTO
CATTANEO UGO

GILLI SIMONE
BONACINA DIEGO
VIDOZ FABIO

ROSSI NICOLA

AZZOLA MICHELE
ZANOTTO ALESSANDRO
PIGORINI ALESSANDRO
APOLLONIO GIANPAOLO
BOLDRINI CRISTIAN
VAIROLETTI DANIELE
RODELLA ENRICO
BALESTRACCI STEFANO
MARZARI MICHELE
FERSUOCH FRANCESCO
DEL NEGRO LORIS
MORA DANIELE

PANZA ALBERTO
GUATTA CALDINI GIOVANNI
BRUNELLO ANDREA

C PosC

at

0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129

Team

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

Tempo

00:00:40.23
00:00:43.09
00:00:43.16
00:00:44.80
00:00:45.17
00:00:45.18
00:00:46.47
00:00:48.52
00:00:49.02
00:00:49.18
00:00:49.30
00:00:49.39
00:00:50.07
00:00:50.44
00:00:50.53
00:00:50.90
00:00:51.59
00:00:52.09
00:00:52.13
00:00:52.20
00:00:52.82
00:00:53.02
00:00:53.06
00:00:53.07
00:00:53.13
00:00:53.92
00:00:54.77
00:00:55.18
00:00:55.30
00:00:55.36
00:00:55.65
00:00:55.75
00:00:56.07
00:00:56.11
00:00:56.69
00:00:56.92

RealTime

00:00:40.23
00:00:43.09
00:00:43.16
00:00:44.80
00:00:45.17
00:00:45.18
00:00:46.47
00:00:48.52
00:00:49.02
00:00:49.18
00:00:49.30
00:00:49.39
00:00:50.07
00:00:50.44
00:00:50.53
00:00:50.90
00:00:51.59
00:00:52.09
00:00:52.13
00:00:52.20
00:00:52.82
00:00:53.02
00:00:53.06
00:00:53.07
00:00:53.13
00:00:53.92
00:00:54.77
00:00:55.18
00:00:55.30
00:00:55.36
00:00:55.65
00:00:55.75
00:00:56.07
00:00:56.11
00:00:56.69
00:00:56.92

Km/

90,00
83,72
83,72
81,82
80,00
80,00
78,26
75,00
73,47
73,47
73,47
73,47
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
70,59
69,23
69,23
69,23
69,23
67,92
67,92
67,92
67,92
67,92
66,67
65,45
65,45
65,45
65,45
65,45
64,29
64,29
64,29
64,29


javascript:PopUp(5708094,%22BRUNELLO%20ANDREA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708093,%22GUATTA%20CALDINI%20GIOVANNI%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708092,%22PANZA%20ALBERTO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708091,%22MORA%20DANIELE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708090,%22DEL%20NEGRO%20LORIS%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708089,%22FERSUOCH%20FRANCESCO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708088,%22MARZARI%20MICHELE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708087,%22BALESTRACCI%20STEFANO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708086,%22RODELLA%20ENRICO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708085,%22VAIROLETTI%20DANIELE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708084,%22BOLDRINI%20CRISTIAN%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708083,%22APOLLONIO%20GIANPAOLO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708082,%22PIGORINI%20ALESSANDRO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708081,%22ZANOTTO%20ALESSANDRO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708080,%22AZZOLA%20MICHELE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708079,%22ROSSI%20NICOLA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708078,%22VIDOZ%20FABIO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708077,%22BONACINA%20DIEGO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708076,%22GILLI%20SIMONE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708075,%22CATTANEO%20UGO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708074,%22LOMBARDI%20ALBERTO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708073,%22GOTTI%20NICHOLAS%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708072,%22VERRI%20FEDERICO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708071,%22SILVILOTTI%20FEDERICO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708070,%22MOCELLIN%20ANDREA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708069,%22CARRARA%20PAOLO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708068,%22LEO%20ANDREA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708067,%22DON%20DAVIDE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708066,%22JORDAN%20MAURICIO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708065,%22COLOMBO%20OSCAR%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708064,%22TOSETTO%20MICHELE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708063,%22GAMBIRASIO%20CARLO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708062,%22ZANCHI%20BRUNO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708061,%22ZAMPIERI%20LIVIO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708060,%22MASTERS%20WYN%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708059,%22POLCH%20FILIP%22)

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

MORETTI PAOLO
BREGONZIO ANDREA
LORENZINI SIMONE
LOCATELLI FRANCESCO
GIRARDI NICCOLO'
FEBBRARI CLAUDIO

STABILE PIERRE

PRAVATO MANUEL
SOTTOCORNOLA ROBERTO
LAZZART FRANCESCO
TEMPONI DORIANO
BERNARDI DAVIDE
BRACCO MARIO

MAZZETTO ROBERTO
FINANZINI MANUEL
BASSO ALESSANDRO
GENERO ANDREA
CICOLI STEFANO
GARLANDA PAOLO
CATTANEO GABRIELE
ANELLT ANDREA
BETTONI FAUSTO
GRECO ANDREA

ROSA GASTALDO PAOLO
CESPEDES VERA JONATHAN MOISES
CAPPIELLO FRANCESCO
INDUNI LUCA

POLI FRANCESCO
VERZINI SANDRO
RAVIGLIONE LUCA
ODDO BRUNO

GULLO ROBERTO
PACCANELLI FRANCESCO
DOLFIN DAVIDE
FENOGLIO MATTEO
GRAZIOLI SIMONE

PASQUINUCCI STEFANO
DREON MATTEO

0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/1

0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129

0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

00:00:57.10
00:00:57.16
00:00:58.01
00:00:58.03
00:00:58.03
00:00:58.12
00:00:59.24
00:00:59.27
00:00:59.30
00:00:59.53
00:01:00.15
00:01:00.74
00:01:00.95
00:01:01.10

00:01:01.22
00:01:01.27
00:01:01.30
00:01:01.32
00:01:01.39
00:01:01.44
00:01:01.54
00:01:02.00
00:01:02.17
00:01:02.51
00:01:02.53
00:01:02.56
00:01:02.86
00:01:03.14
00:01:03.24
00:01:03.36
00:01:04.05
00:01:04.17
00:01:04.26
00:01:04.34
00:01:05.05
00:01:05.14
00:01:05.24
00:01:05.30
00:01:05.44

00:00:57.10
00:00:57.16
00:00:58.01
00:00:58.03
00:00:58.03
00:00:58.12
00:00:59.24
00:00:59.27
00:00:59.30
00:00:59.53
00:01:00.15
00:01:00.74
00:01:00.95
00:01:01.10

00:01:01.22
00:01:01.27
00:01:01.30
00:01:01.32
00:01:01.39
00:01:01.44
00:01:01.54
00:01:02.00
00:01:02.17
00:01:02.51
00:01:02.53
00:01:02.56
00:01:02.86
00:01:03.14
00:01:03.24
00:01:03.36
00:01:04.05
00:01:04.17
00:01:04.26
00:01:04.34
00:01:05.05
00:01:05.14
00:01:05.24
00:01:05.30
00:01:05.44

63,16
63,16
62,07
62,07
62,07
62,07
61,02
61,02
61,02
61,02
60,00
60,00
60,00
59,02

59,02
59,02
59,02
59,02
59,02
59,02
59,02
58,06
58,06
58,06
58,06
58,06
58,06
57,14
57,14
57,14
56,25
56,25
56,25
56,25
55,38
55,38
55,38
55,38
55,38


javascript:PopUp(5708108,%22BRACCO%20MARIO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708107,%22BERNARDI%20DAVIDE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708106,%22TEMPONI%20DORIANO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708105,%22LAZZARI%20FRANCESCO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708104,%22SOTTOCORNOLA%20ROBERTO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708103,%22PRAVATO%20MANUEL%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708102,%22STABILE%20PIERRE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708100,%22FEBBRARI%20CLAUDIO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708099,%22GIRARDI%20NICCOLO'%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708098,%22LOCATELLI%20FRANCESCO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708097,%22LORENZINI%20SIMONE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708096,%22BREGONZIO%20ANDREA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708095,%22MORETTI%20PAOLO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708134,%22DREON%20MATTEO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708133,%22PASQUINUCCI%20STEFANO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708132,%22GRAZIOLI%20SIMONE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708131,%22FENOGLIO%20MATTEO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708130,%22DOLFIN%20DAVIDE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708129,%22PACCANELLI%20FRANCESCO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708128,%22GULLO%20ROBERTO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708127,%22ODDO%20BRUNO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708126,%22RAVIGLIONE%20LUCA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708125,%22VERZINI%20SANDRO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708124,%22POLI%20FRANCESCO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708123,%22INDUNI%20LUCA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708122,%22CAPPIELLO%20FRANCESCO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708121,%22CESPEDES%20VERA%20JONATHAN%20MOISES%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708120,%22ROSA%20GASTALDO%20PAOLO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708119,%22GRECO%20ANDREA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708118,%22BETTONI%20FAUSTO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708117,%22ANELLI%20ANDREA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708116,%22CATTANEO%20GABRIELE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708115,%22GARLANDA%20PAOLO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708114,%22CICOLI%20STEFANO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708113,%22GENERO%20ANDREA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708112,%22BASSO%20ALESSANDRO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708111,%22FINANZINI%20MANUEL%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708110,%22MAZZETTO%20ROBERTO%22)

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

MENGA ALESSANDRO
TARCHINI BRUNO
GRAZIOLI ALESSANDRO
MENINI MANUEL
GUERINI IVAN
MAURICI ALBERTO
LOCATELLT MANUEL
CERISARA DARIO
COLOSSI MATTEO
CORTINQOVIS DARIO
PAPETTI VALERIO

DI DIO ADRIANO
MALEGORI VALENTINO
CARUSO MATTEO
VISCARDI NICOLO'
BRUNOTTI LUCA
PASTORE DI MARZO DAVID
MAIANI FULVIO
GAMBA MATTEO
ABRAMI FABIO

ROSSI MICHEL

CESPEDES VERA OMAR SEBASTIAN

TONEZZER DANIELE
GALEFFI ANDREA
JUVE VALLCOBRA IGNACIO

SERRA GIOVANNI
GATTI MASSIMO
MAESTRINI LUCA
PROSERPIO GIACOMO
FRATTINI PAOLO
VALBUSA MATTEQO
BAROLI MARCELLO
DUSI MAURO
MAFFEO DAVIDE
MASSERINI DIEGO
CAMELLINI LUCA
CIGNOLI FILIPPO
CORTI CARLO
BRUSCHI MARCO

0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129

0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

00:01:06.03
00:01:06.09
00:01:06.19
00:01:07.10
00:01:07.10
00:01:07.28
00:01:07.74
00:01:07.88
00:01:08.10
00:01:08.20
00:01:08.36
00:01:08.38
00:01:08.51
00:01:09.06
00:01:09.27
00:01:11.43
00:01:12.05
00:01:12.35
00:01:12.69
00:01:13.18
00:01:13.27
00:01:13.35
00:01:13.55
00:01:15.04
00:01:15.09

00:01:15.15
00:01:15.29
00:01:16.79
00:01:17.16
00:01:17.34
00:01:18.11
00:01:18.47
00:01:18.56
00:01:18.65
00:01:18.72
00:01:18.76
00:01:19.03
00:01:19.41
00:01:19.48

00:01:06.03
00:01:06.09
00:01:06.19
00:01:07.10
00:01:07.10
00:01:07.28
00:01:07.74
00:01:07.88
00:01:08.10
00:01:08.20
00:01:08.36
00:01:08.38
00:01:08.51
00:01:09.06
00:01:09.27
00:01:11.43
00:01:12.05
00:01:12.35
00:01:12.69
00:01:13.18
00:01:13.27
00:01:13.35
00:01:13.55
00:01:15.04
00:01:15.09

00:01:15.15
00:01:15.29
00:01:16.79
00:01:17.16
00:01:17.34
00:01:18.11
00:01:18.47
00:01:18.56
00:01:18.65
00:01:18.72
00:01:18.76
00:01:19.03
00:01:19.41
00:01:19.48

54,55
54,55
54,55
53,73
53,73
53,73
53,73
53,73
52,94
52,94
52,94
52,94
52,94
52,17
52,17
50,70
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,32
49,32
49,32
49,32
48,00
48,00

48,00
48,00
47,37
46,75
46,75
46,15
46,15
46,15
46,15
46,15
46,15
45,57
45,57
45,57


javascript:PopUp(5708174,%22BRUSCHI%20MARCO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708173,%22CORTI%20CARLO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708172,%22CIGNOLI%20FILIPPO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708171,%22CAMELLINI%20LUCA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708170,%22MASSERINI%20DIEGO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708169,%22MAFFEO%20DAVIDE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708168,%22DUSI%20MAURO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708167,%22BAROLI%20MARCELLO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708166,%22VALBUSA%20MATTEO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708165,%22FRATTINI%20PAOLO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708164,%22PROSERPIO%20GIACOMO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708163,%22MAESTRINI%20LUCA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708162,%22GATTI%20MASSIMO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708161,%22SERRA%20GIOVANNI%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708159,%22JUVE%20VALLCOBRA%20IGNACIO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708158,%22GALEFFI%20ANDREA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708157,%22TONEZZER%20DANIELE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708156,%22CESPEDES%20VERA%20OMAR%20SEBASTIAN%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708155,%22ROSSI%20MICHEL%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708154,%22ABRAMI%20FABIO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708153,%22GAMBA%20MATTEO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708152,%22MAIANI%20FULVIO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708151,%22PASTORE%20DI%20MARZO%20DAVID%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708150,%22BRUNOTTI%20LUCA%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708149,%22VISCARDI%20NICOLO'%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708148,%22CARUSO%20MATTEO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708147,%22MALEGORI%20VALENTINO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708146,%22DI%20DIO%20ADRIANO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708145,%22PAPETTI%20VALERIO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708144,%22CORTINOVIS%20DARIO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708143,%22COLOSSI%20MATTEO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708142,%22CERISARA%20DARIO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708141,%22LOCATELLI%20MANUEL%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708140,%22MAURICI%20ALBERTO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708139,%22GUERINI%20IVAN%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708138,%22MENINI%20MANUEL%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708137,%22GRAZIOLI%20ALESSANDRO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708136,%22TARCHINI%20BRUNO%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708135,%22MENGA%20ALESSANDRO%22)

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

DE PIETRI GIACOMO

BORGO PAOLO

FERRACIN SILVIA

MORO CRISTIANO

LO TUFO DAVIDE
GEROTTI ANDREA
CAPIZZI ERNESTO

D'ANGELO MATTEO

PICCIALI MARCO
CIROTTO STEFANO
GAIGA DAVIDE

SERRA MARZA' JUAN
PASETTI LUCA
COLOMBO LAURENT
STEFANONI GIOVANNI

FANTINATO SIMONE

0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129
0/129

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

00:01:19.65
00:01:20.42
00:01:21.06
00:01:22.02
00:01:23.10
00:01:23.28
00:01:23.34
00:01:25.08
00:01:25.14
00:01:32.36
00:01:45.54
00:02:09.06
00:02:40.15
00:03:14.09
00:04:18.51
00:04:28.03

00:01:19.65
00:01:20.42
00:01:21.06
00:01:22.02
00:01:23.10
00:01:23.28
00:01:23.34
00:01:25.08
00:01:25.14
00:01:32.36
00:01:45.54
00:02:09.06
00:02:40.15
00:03:14.09
00:04:18.51
00:04:28.03

45,57
45,00
44,44
43,90
43,37
43,37
43,37
42,35
42,35
39,13
34,29
27,91
22,50
18,56
13,95
13,43


javascript:PopUp(5708190,%22FANTINATO%20SIMONE%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708189,%22STEFANONI%20GIOVANNI%22)
javascript:PopUp(5708188,%22COLOMBO%20LAURENT%22)
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